B B ER 12

105-2 E2-1-E2 43 B ( 106. 02. 20 ~ 106. 06. 24)

ME
HEET)
HEFIRITET)
HETE

HEHRET(T)

Pl gilkike g

e
T3 FaxaT HEvh

NETREM R

HtEERETIE

BoR
106.2.20~106.6.24

106.2.20~106.6.24

106.2.20~106.6.24

106.2.20~106.6.24

106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24

106.2.20~106.6.24

BRI
HE— 13:10~16:00
#— 08:10~12:00
HE= 13:10~16:00
#H— 17:10~18:00
B 14:10~17:00
B 14:10~17:00
HB= 09:10~12:00
HE= 09:10~12:00
B= 14:10~17:00
AP 13:10~16:00

105-1 il§ -2 4 PEHE (106. 02. 20 ~ 106. 06. 24)

B
SR e
B (Hk)
M B
BB ST
B RTESASE
SEFE (Hk)
B
SRR @B
BRR S
BEHHIZEER)
SE(LERE
FETHEER)
BT

Ba8
106.2.20~106.6.24

106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24
106.2.20~106.6.24

106.2.20~106.6.24

i
H_
H=
H=
pi: [

L EREFE
18:30~21:20
18:30~21:20
18:30~21:20
18:30~21:20
18:30~21:20
18:30~21:20
09:10~12:00
13:10~16:00
09:10~12:00
14:10~17:00

09:10~12:00

= 15:10~18:00

75 09:10~12:00

EEE
FEE
TR

FHRE

o B T
&t s
FHRE
RS

% BR 2 Hil
B f 2%

ESEYS
FERB
B HE
BRI
EE
& Bt s
T E
BEE®
FEH

Y
=/

i

FRE
Bk

RRHE @ EREE

R70105
R3107&5002

R2425

R70102
R5002

R60203
R60104
R3302
R2102

R70203

ERF=
R5606

R5606
R5732
R5606
R5732
R5732
R5606
R5732
R5732
R5606
R5732
R5732

R5606



